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PERSONAL & PROFESSIONAL EYE CARE


We believe in the importance of delivering the highest quality eye care for our community. We are committed to taking care of your eyes and providing the best patient care.

Learn More
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Kristin Siddall - winner of the 2023 ABO-NCLE National Patient Choice Award!



We are so incredibly proud to announce that our very own Kristin Siddall was the winner of the 2023 ABO-NCLE National Patient Choice Award!

The awards were presented at OptiCon @ Vision Expo West this past weekend. Winners were nominated by patients for whom the optician provided the best visual solution to improve how they see, look, and feel, making a difference in their life.

Kristin was nominated by David Pehrson. David suffered from post-concussion syndrome, or traumatic brain injury, for more than five years. His symptoms were changing and ongoing. None of the medical professionals seemed to know how to help him. What’s more, David noticed similarities between his symptoms and those of his son, who has ADHD. Then he met Kristin who talked to him about the connection between the eye and the brain. She invited David to her office, and out of curiosity, he went with his son. There, Kristin introduced them to Neurolens, which demonstrated that both David’s and his son’s eyes were out of alignment. They received prescriptions for Neurolens. David said that for the first time in five years he has solid focus and clarity. David reported that his son is more focused in school and has increased his speed of learning. He says, “My optician changed our lives forever.” Congratulations, Kristin, we are so proud of you!
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Comprehensive Eye Exams
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Contact Lens Exams
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Eye Disease Treatment
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Neurolens
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View All Services
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Featured Brands

View All the brands We Carry
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Insurance we accept
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Testimonials


“
  
While visiting family in Omaha I realized I forgot to pack my 1-day contacts. I spoke with Julie at Advanced Family Eyecare and she was able to find some sample packs in my prescription for me. Amazingly friendly and helpful! If I lived here I would absolutely make this my optometrist. Thank you Julie and AFE!

 
By Marcus E.





I was greeted by just about everyone as I walked in! We got all the paperwork handled...Exam went flawlessly, I was in and out quickly! Best place for quality eyewear!

 
By Larry






Efficient appointment management and getting in and out quickly despite a thorough check up. Easy to understand questions and answers regarding the health of my eyes.

 
By Ben E. 
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Interested in Our Services?


For non-urgent questions or to learn more about our services, contact us today!


   

 

 

 
 
 8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm



 


 Thank you. We'll connect with you shortly.
 You are missing required fields.
 Dynamic Error Description
 There was an error processing this form.
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Quick Links

	About Us
	Our Services
	Meet The Team
	Testimonials
	Payment Options
	Contact Us


Our Services

	Comprehensive Eye Exam
	Contact Lens Evaluation
	Diagnosis & Treatment of Eye Diseases
	Glaucoma Testing
	Pre/Post Operative Care for Eye Diseases
	Eye Emergencies
	Foreign Object Removal
	Low Vision Services


Contact Info

14450 Eagle Run Dr Ste #140
 Omaha, NE 68116
Phone: (402) 884-0776
Fax: (402) 884-0749 


Hours of Operation

	Monday 8:30am - 5:30pm
	Tuesday 8:30am - 5:30pm
	Wednesday 8:30am - 5:30pm
	Thursday 8:30am - 5:30pm
	Friday 8:30am - 5:30pm
	Saturday Closed
	Sunday Closed
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     × Appointment Request
 
  Please use the form below to request an appointment. Our team will connect with you shortly to confirm your appointment. Thank you!


   

 

 

 

 8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm



 

 

 Thank you. We will connect with you shortly.
 You are missing required fields.
 Dynamic Error Description
 There was an error processing this form.

 


 
  
 
 

     × 
  Thank You!


We've copied your review, after you click 'Publish' please paste your review by selecting 'ctrl' + 'v' into the review comments section.
Publish to Social




 
  
 
 

    
  Close 
 
 

  9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM Closed 
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     × Login
 
    
   
Forgot Password? 
OR
   Sign in with Facebook Sign in with Google 
 
  

 

 
   
 
 
 
 
   Looking to create an account ? 
  Already have an account? Login 
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     × Saved Searches
 
    
  

 
 
 
 
 

     × Modal title
 
  One fine body…
 
  Close Save changes 
 
 

     × Update Profile
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